p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 11/4/2025 13:00 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:24 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:33.966 -3.997 45.041 48.925
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 5 1:34.406 +0.440 45.184 49.222
1 1:34.449 45.080 6 1:30.665 -3.741 43.347 47.318
2 1:29.925 -4.524 42.622 47.303 7 1:29.363 -1.302 42.760 46.603
3 1:30.126 +0.201 43.823 46.303 8 1:36.018 +6.655 45.303 50.715
4 1:26.655 -3.471 41.864 44.791 9 1:28.988 -7.030 42.645 46.343
5 1:25.626 -1.029 41.293 44.333 10 1:32.995 +4.007 42.926 50.069
6 1:25.643 +0.017 41.281 44.362 11 1:28.364 -4.631 42.306 46.058
7 1:25.695 +0.052 41.387 44.308 12 1:40.692 +12.328 44.068 56.624
13 1:27.562 -13.130 41.952 45.610
(80) IEHAP HALLAP
1 1:40.358 46.702 (91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
2 1:26.391 -13.967 41.337 45.054 1 1:42.641 49.029
3 1:26.072 -0.319 41.573 44.499 2 1:31.354 -11.287 43.490 47.864
4 1:27.191 +1.119 41.271 45.920 3 1:28.004 -3.350 42.954 45.050
5 1:26.835 -0.356 41.274 45.561 4 1:27.829 -0.175 42.481 45.348
6 1:25.973 -0.862 41.259 44.714 5 1:28.126 +0.297 42.867 45.259
7 1:25.900 -0.073 40.880 45.020 6 1:27.848 -0.278 42.791 45.057
8 1:26.995 +1.095 41.907 45.088
9 1:26.672 -0.323 42.066 44.606 (39) VLAD CATALIN
10 1:27.840 +1.168 41.953 45.887 1 1:43.494 50.213
2 1:40.849 -2.645 48.451 52.398
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 3 1:37.621 -3.228 47.573 50.048
1 1:52.759 47.146 4 1:31.786 -5.835 44.353 47.433
2 1:53.209 +0.450 1:07.115 46.094 5 1:30.457 -1.329 43.623 46.834
3 1:27.957 -25.252 42.541 45.416 6 1:30.619 +0.162 44.083 46.536
4 1:28.080 +0.123 43.046 45.034 7 1:35.232 +4.613 47.340 47.892
5 1:28.730 +0.650 43.402 45.328 8 1:29.944 -5.288 43.398 46.546
6 1:27.391 -1.339 42.319 45.072 9 1:29.613 -0.331 43.506 46.107
7 2:06.248 +38.857 1:20.233 46.015 10 1:28.945 -0.668 43.325 45.620
8 1:27.020 -39.228 41.975 45.045 11 1:28.389 -0.556 42.624 45.765
9 1:27.294 +0.274 42.358 44.936 12 2:04.154 +35.765 1:16.861 47.293
10 1:29.561 +2.267 42.900 46.661 13 1:28.009 -36.145 42.339 45.670
11 1:27.509 -2.052 42.054 45.455
12 1:31.259 +3.750 42.382 48.877 (310) CAFER COMLEK
1 1:45.588 50.107
(22) DIMITROV NORMAN 2 1:33.099 -12.489 44.758 48.341
1 1:40.139 49.223 p3 3:50.328  +2:17.229 45.503
2 1:28.834 -11.305 42.572 46.262 4 1:35.108 -2:15.220 46.599
3 1:27.330 -1.504 41.827 45.503 5 1:47.150 +12.042 1:00.395 46.755
p4 2:54.011 +1:26.681 42.438 6 1:30.426 -16.724 43.951 46.475
5 1:34.721 -1:19.290 46.176 7 1:30.249 -0.177 43.508 46.741
6 1:28.285 -6.436 42.499 45.786 8 1:29.565 -0.684 43.210 46.355
7 1:27.280 -1.005 41.944 45.336 9 1:29.399 -0.166 43.348 46.051
8 1:28.641 +1.361 41.877 46.764 10 1:30.128 +0.729 43.383 46.745
11 1:30.173 +0.045 43.687 46.486
(251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU
1 1:41.954 49.929 (21) LUKANOV ANGEL
2 1:33.370 -8.584 44.464 48.906 1 1:44.908 51.568
3 1:37.963 +4.593 47.767 50.196 2 1:32.900 -12.008 45.178 47.722
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BMU AMOTOE
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QUALIFYING PRACTICE 11/4/2025 13:00 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:24 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:31.489 -1.411 43.941 47.548
4 1:31.136 -0.353 43.900 47.236 (24) DOBREV STILYAN
5 1:30.970 -0.166 44.142 46.828 1 1:40.433 48.437
6 1:30.650 -0.320 43.825 46.825 2 1:33.375 -7.058 45.203 48.172
3 1:32.368 -1.007 45.066 47.302
(04) PAVLE TASHKOVIKJ 4 1:35.525 +3.157 46.136 49.389
1 1:41.675 48.999 5 1:32.391 -3.134 44.681 47.710
2 1:52.124 +10.449 1:03.054 49.070
3 1:38.060 -14.064 47.594 50.466 (108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
4 1:32.490 -5.570 44.754 47.736 1 1:40.371 49.407
5 1:31.395 -1.095 44.339 47.056 2 1:33.973 -6.398 44.752 49.221
6 1:30.913 -0.482 43.981 46.932 3 1:34.519 +0.546 46.708 47.811
7 1:31.429 +0.516 44.242 47.187 4 1:34.624 +0.105 44.274 50.350
p8 2:49.767  +1:18.338 48.030 5 1:35.569 +0.945 46.536 49.033
9 1:47.655  -1:02.112 47.661 6 1:32.600 -2.969 44.547 48.053
10 1:30.736 -16.919 43.826 46.910 7 1:32.369 -0.231 44.391 47.978
11 1:31.613 +0.877 43.955 47.658 8 1:34.961 +2.592 45.454 49.507
12 1:30.724 -0.889 43.851 46.873 9 1:32.769 -2.192 44.187 48.582
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU (16) CEVIK BERK
1 1:42.629 50.420 1 1:44.023 50.210
2 1:36.249 -6.380 46.262 49.987 2 1:46.013 +1.990 48.195 57.818
p3 2:39.244  +1:02.995 1:02.280 3 1:40.301 -5.712 47.675 52.626
4 1:38.085 -1:01.159 48.535 4 1:41.795 +1.494 49.748 52.047
5 1:31.908 -6.177 44.311 47.597 5 1:34.621 -7.174 45.912 48.709
6 1:31.635 -0.273 44.268 47.367 6 1:34.912 +0.291 45.972 48.940
7 1:30.838 -0.797 44.004 46.834 7 1:34.701 -0.211 45.894 48.807
8 1:30.738 -0.100 43.847 46.891 8 1:36.274 +1.573 47.778 48.496
9 1:34.275 -1.999 45,734 48.541
(77) BORCEA CODRUT
1 1:42.908 50.382 (117) DIONISIU VALENTIN
2 1:35.167 -7.741 45.814 49.353 1 1:50.721 52.326
3 1:35.696 +0.529 46.732 48.964 2 1:37.923 -12.798 47.630 50.293
4 1:37.366 +1.670 48.395 48.971 3 1:37.086 -0.837 46.746 50.340
5 1:32.593 -4.773 44.842 47.751 4 1:36.045 -1.041 46.581 49.464
6 1:31.785 -0.808 44.201 47.584 5 1:36.553 +0.508 47.370 49.183
7 1:32.154 +0.369 43.969 48.185 6 1:36.115 -0.438 46.357 49.758
8 1:32.110 -0.044 44.474 47.636 7 1:34.918 -1.197 46.072 48.846
9 1:31.275 -0.835 44.288 46.987 8 1:36.664 +1.746 46.657 50.007
10 1:32.375 +1.100 44178 48.197 9 1:36.426 -0.238 46.418 50.008
11 1:31.237 -1.138 43.906 47.331 10 1:36.434 +0.008 46.467 49.967
11 1:39.702 +3.268 46.685 53.017
(26) 10ZU IOAN ANDREI 12 1:38.568 -1.134 47.302 51.266
1 1:42.794 50.221
2 1:33.614 -9.180 45.129 48.485 (11) ALAMOREAN SORIN
3 1:38.793 +5.179 46.895 51.898 1 1:55.741 54.253
4 1:33.898 -4.895 46.101 47.797 2 1:42.823 -12.918 50.122 52.701
5 1:32.288 -1.610 44.858 47.430 3 1:42.300 -0.523 49.339 52.961
6 1:31.660 -0.628 44.500 47.160 4 1:39.883 -2.417 48.031 51.852
7 1:31.652 -0.008 44.154 47.498 5 1:38.718 -1.165 47.868 50.850
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

[AGAHTIK|

BMU AMOTOE

F600

QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:24

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

_
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:38.378 -0.340 47.507 50.871
7 1:38.992 +0.614 47.485 51.507
8 1:37.995 -0.997 47173 50.822
9 1:38.822 +0.827 47.788 51.034
10 1:38.312 -0.510 47.289 51.023
1 1:37.502 -0.810 46.854 50.648
(48) DANESCU SERBAN ALEXANDRU
1 1:57.790 56.048
2 1:41.476 -16.314 48.595 52.881
3 1:40.872 -0.604 49.007 51.865
4 1:40.511 -0.361 48.972 51.539
5 1:38.616 -1.895 47.457 51.159
6 1:37.677 -0.939 47.344 50.333
7 1:39.256 +1.579 48.223 51.033
8 1:37.745 -1.511 47.326 50.419
9 1:40.646 +2.901 48.195 52.451
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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